
*A typical one month program costs: ~ $2,700 (includes initial school fees, tuition, insurance
and housing without meals)

*Intensive English Program (IEP) Price

On-campus IEP Group Classes, 21 hrs per week (Jan-Oct) $1500/month (4
weeks)

On-campus IEP Group Classes, 21 hrs per week (Nov/Dec) $2625 (7 weeks)

Non-refundable fees to be paid with IEP application

Registration Fee $200

Home-stay Placement Fee (if requesting a homestay) $125

Wire Transfer Fee (only if paying by bank wire) $20

Fees due before arrival in the U.S.

REQUIRED FEES

Tuition (21 hours per week)) $1500 (4 weeks)
Jan-Oct
$2625 (7 weeks)
Nov-Dec

Materials fee $150 (one-time fee)

OPTIONAL FEES

Accommodation - Homestay WITHOUT meals $165 per week

Accommodation - Homestay with meals $265 per week

Health Insurance (required if you do not have a policy) $65 per month

Airport Transfer (from Bradley International, Hartford, CT) $65 (one-way)

Airport Transfer (from Logan International, Boston, MA) $200 (one-way)

Optional day, weekend and evening activities may be offered for an additional fee.



Additional months (4 weeks), add: ~ $2,225 per month (includes tuition, housing without meals
& insurance) Students are welcome to add partial months.

ADD ON OPTION

*Online or In-person Private English Classes Price

1 hour only $85

2-9 hours $75 per hour

10 or more hours $70 per hour

*Students can purchase any number of tutorial hours.

Below are scheduled dates for on-campus Intensive English Program (IEP).

2024 Program Dates Length of
Program

Holidays (no class)

January 8‒February 2, 2024 4 weeks Jan. 15, Martin L. King, Jr. Day

February 5‒March 1 4 weeks Feb. 19, President's Day

March 4‒29 4 weeks Break, April 1‒5

April 8‒May 3 4 weeks April 15, Patriot's Day

May 6‒31 4 weeks May 27, Memorial Day

June 3‒28 4 weeks June 19, Juneteenth

July 8‒August 2 4 weeks Break, July 1‒5

August 5‒30 4 weeks Break, September 2‒6

September 9‒October 4 4 weeks

October 7‒November 1 4 weeks Oct. 14, Indigenous Peoples' Day

November 4‒December 20 7 weeks Nov. 11, Veterans' Day
Nov. 28-29, Thanksgiving Day



*IEP University Pathways Track Price

On-campus IEP Group Classes, 21 hrs per week (Jan-Oct) $1500/month (4 weeks)

On-campus IEP Group Classes, 21 hrs per week (Nov/Dec) $2625 (7 weeks)

Non-refundable fees to be paid with application

Registration Fee $200

Home-stay Placement Fee (if requesting a homestay) $125

Wire Transfer Fee (only if paying by bank wire) $20

Fees due by the first day of class

REQUIRED FEES

Tuition (21 hours per week)) $1500 (4 weeks) Jan-Oct
$2625 (7 weeks) Nov-Dec

Materials fee $150 (one-time fee)

OPTIONAL FEES

Accommodation - Homestay WITHOUT meals $165 per week

Accommodation - Homestay with meals $265 per week

Health Insurance (required if you do not have a policy) $65 per month

Airport Transfer (from Bradley International, Hartford, CT) $65 (one-way)

Airport Transfer (from Logan International, Boston, MA) $200 (one-way)

Optional day, weekend and evening activities may be offered for an additional fee.

*In the University Pathways Track in the Intensive English Program (IEP), students receive
individualized support to transition successfully to a university or college. ILI partners with 12 carefully
selected regional colleges and universities. University Pathways Track IEP students who reach
competency at level B2 do NOT need to submit a TOEFL iBT or IELTS score to our partner
schools -- a University Pathways Recommendation from ILI satisfies our partner university’s English
requirements, thus exempting students from taking additional ESL exams.



Below is a list of our 12 regional partner schools and their most popular programs for international
students.

■ Bay Path University – Programs: Business, Education, Biology, Legal Studies, Psychology,
Forensic Science, Occupational Therapy and Criminal Justice

■ Boston Architectural College – Programs: Architecture, Interior Design, Landscape Architecture,
Historic Preservation, Sustainable Design and Design for Human Health

■ Cambridge College – Programs: Management Studies, Human Services, Psychology, Early
Childhood Education, & Health Care Management. Graduate: Mental Health Counseling, Master
of Business Administration, Autism/Behavior Analyst, School Nurse Education, Teacher of
Students with Moderate Disabilities

■ Elms College – Programs: Business Management, Computer Information Technology,
Post-baccalaureate Pre-medical and Master of Business Administration

■ Greenfield Community College – Programs: Renewable Energy, Engineering, Farm and Food
Systems, Business Administration, and University transfer options (automatic acceptance for
qualified students)

■ Holyoke Community College – is a two-year college located in Holyoke, Massachusetts offering
academic, transfer, and non-credit programs

■ Lasell University – Programs: Fashion Design, Fashion and Retail Merchandising, Business,
Communication, Resort and Casino Management

■ Paul Smith’s College – Programs: Culinary Arts; Hotel, Resort and Tourism Management; Baking
and Pastry Arts; Environmental Science; Natural Resource Management and Policy; Fisheries
and Wildlife Sciences

■ Springfield College – Programs: Arts, Sciences and Professional Studies; Health, Physical
Education and Recreation; Health Sciences and Rehabilitation Studies; and Social Work

■ Western New England University – Programs: Business, Sports Management, Engineering,
Criminal Justice, Communication

■ Westfield State University – Programs: Business Management, Criminal Justice, Education,
Movement Science, Psychology and Communications

■ UMass Amherst Graduate School – Programs: Computer Science, Psychology, Chemistry,
Chemical Engineering, Polymer Science and Engineering

https://www.baypath.edu/admissions-aid/undergraduate-admissions/international-students/
https://the-bac.edu/#/home
https://www.cambridgecollege.edu/
https://www.elms.edu/undergraduate-admission/international-programs/international-admission/
https://www.gcc.mass.edu/admissions/international-students/
https://www.hcc.edu/admission/international
https://www.lasell.edu/
https://www.paulsmiths.edu/
https://springfield.edu/
https://www1.wne.edu/admissions/index.cfm?selection=doc.10800&dropmenu=prospective
https://www.westfield.ma.edu/admissions/international-students
https://www.umass.edu/graduate/


*TESOL Certificate - Teacher Training Program Price

Online Intensive TESOL (Mon-Fri 9am-4pm) $2500

Online Part-time TESOL (1 Sat each month 10am-5pm) and every
Tuesday and Thursday evening 4:30-9pm.

$2500

TESOL Certificate Fees:

Non-refundable Registration Fee (due with application) $300

Tuition (due one week before program begins) $2200

Full payment due no later than one week before program begins

REQUIRED FEES

Tuition $2200

*Five Graduate Credits are available through the World Learning SIT TESOL Certificate. Participants
have the choice of whether or not to pursue graduate credit, but need to decide before the course
begins. Regulations state that once the course has begun there is no reconsideration on the part of
the World Learning SIT Graduate Institute Registrar’s Office. Choosing the credit option means that
the participant will pay an additional $500 fee directly to World Learning SIT, and upon successful
completion of the course you will be awarded five graduate credits.

2024 TESOL Certificate Program Dates

Online Intensive

April 29 – May 24, 2024

June 3 – 28, 2024

August 5-30, 2024

Online Part-Time (Extensive)

Feb. 3 – May 9, 2024 (part-time: Tues/Thurs evenings + 4 Saturdays)
Saturdays = Feb. 3, March 2, March 30 and April 27

May 18 – August 22 (part-time: Tues/Thurs evenings + 4 Saturdays)
Saturdays = May 18, June 15, July 13, August 10, 2024


